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FREEHOLD
TOWNHOUSE
1450 sq. ft.

3 bedroom,
family room,
double garage,
5 appliances.
November closing.
Call Doug*
for details.
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"BEAUDACIOUS”

This veritable dream home is on
deep, fully fenced ravine !at

fﬂrest 2,700 sq. ft. of upgrad&ﬂ_
fmish ami extras Fuur hedronms .

\ BILL ELLIS”‘”*‘l
Cﬂl Assoc. Broker
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BRING YOUR CANOE

Quiet street with lake access.
Three large bedrooms, brand new
kitchen with built-ins & breakfast
bar, new baths, open concept
hardwood throughout main levels
(4 level home), 2 family rooms!
Woodstove for cozy winter nights.
Call Monica Keess* for your
personal showing.

02-510-90

Murén
Plucinsky B.Sc.
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Town &
Country (905) 877-5211

Sales 1-800-834-5516
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Directions & Photos
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& LEnchanting 3 bdrm, 3+wr,
8 Century Home in a court
8 on a mature landscaped
9 0.34acre! LR w hrdwd fir,
gas FP & corner hutch.
Fam rm w 3/4” hrdwd flr,
wdstove, picture windows
& walk-out. Kit with oak
cabinets, corner sinks &

8 desk. DR with hardwood
Hoor, 2 corner hutches &
walk-out to deck. Master
Bdrm w 3/4” hrdwd floor,
skvlights, balcony o/l fam

Spectacular, open concept,
4 bdrm,3WR, on gorgeous
2 acres with pond. Bright
fover. LR w Fr porcelain/
cast iron wdstove o/l DR
with oak servery. Kit o/l
sun rm & fam rm w pine
plank floors, FP & r/i wet
bar. Sun rm w w/o to sun
porch. 9° ceilings. MBR
w opulent 5 pc w whirltub
& sep shower. Loft/studio
with wide-plank floor, wet
bar, wdstove, w/o to deck.

Nature lover’s paradise!!
~ 5 minutes from 401, just
W of WC & N of Hwy 7.
Walk to Ecology Centre!
Adjacent to rarely used
baseball diamond. ~
10 yr old, 4+1 bdrm, 4
washroom, custom, all
brick home on awesome
4 ac bordered by the Silver
@ Creek & the Credit River.
Open concept. Walk-outs
from DR & LR to deck

“Dream with Me Stable™
One of Caledon’s finest
thoroughbred/standard

bred race horse facilities
with ~ 49 stalls (24 of

which are inside an indoor

arena), 4 large barns & a
new office/lab/breeding
barn. 3 tracks (5/8 mile
oval thoroughbred track

inside standard bred track
& a 900 metre straight
track with a slight rise),
a 6 horse computerized

Scenic, rolling, arable
land with creek, pond &
5+ ac of bush. Nicely
set back from a quiet rd
is this 7yr old (2700+sqft
x 2) Shouldice Stone
raised bungalow. Great
kit w walk-in pantry,
hickory cabinets, center
island & eating area with
walk-out to pool. Sohd
vinyl windows. 3 car
garage

(2 in tandem). 2 front

20+ gorgeous gently
grolling acres located on
. {a quiet road with quick
faccess to Guelph Line.
Just 15 min North of 401
§at Guelph Line. 4 tree
selined fields. Frontage:
§871.4" by 1009.5°. Suit-
Jable for estate home or
equestrian facility. Drilled
gwell (2001), ~ 20 gal/min.
Partial driveway. Site
plan available for home.,
2 barns, arena & 6 pad-

Exquisite Alba Stone brk,
5 bdrm, 4+washrm, 4 car
& car on |.5ac w municipal
g water & nat gas! Granite,
hrdwd & ceramic floors.
sl Grand foyer with granite
o floor & finely crafted
solid oak staircase w open
risers & twin balconies
spanning 3 floors. Open
concept LR, raised piano
conservatory & DR.
Dream kit with large

111glﬂ‘!,iiﬁl]lq]l1:]E|I Caledon: derm, 1.5 acre breakfast area o/l solarium

Haltnn Hllls. $1|4 900 & $119 9{}{]
2 treed lac lots backing onto conser-
vation. Excellent wells. Paved rd.
Hwy 7 W of Acton past Dublin L

to T L, right & right again on TL.

rm below, picture windows & 3 pc with
shower stall. Main wr with claw foot tub
& pedestal sink. Lovingly restored &
renovated. Walk to schools, GO, shops,
church, hospital & parks. $389.900

b 5168-3th Llnei Mlllﬂn :

S of Hflldnl'lld near 401,403 MT&QF W,
Well built, renov, 4 bdrm, 3WR, b/i gar;
det 2 car gar; smoke house + 5yr old, 2
level, msulated, drywalled, shop (~30ft
x ~60ft) w septic, water, hydro, drvwy.

ilver Creek:

Creek. Hi-efficiency natural gas furnace,
municipal water, gravity septic system.
Central vacuuming, security & intercom
systems. Mature walnut, maple, weep-
ing willow & popular trees adorn the

walker/runner, many oak & electrical

fenced paddocks, 2 wells, manager’s
house & 2 staff trailers. 2 road frontages.

Gently rolling land with unobstructed
view. Mountainview Road, S of Hwy 9.

doors, one to lower level. In-law
potential. Heated, inground, fiberglass
pool + hot tub, separately fenced. 2
steel barns(l open span), with hydro &
water, suitable for horses. Low tax. A

docks. Walk along the driveway to the
large stones to see the perfect place to
build your home. Minutes to Rockwood,
Acton, Guelph & Mohawk. L31 C3,
Milton. GST may be app. $279,900

& Fﬂl'nl]} rm with Lﬂﬁ'cred cmlmg, wall
of windows & gas FP. Huge MBR w
opulent ensuite & w/o. Low “E” vinyl
windows. 1000+ft TREX deck with spa.
Gorgeous landscaping. Fab views. 20



